Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
17:46 13.01.2010
WAUZZZ4B82N043226
4B50AH
2002
A6
audi a6 av. 2.5 tdi
AYM
FSC
SA
LA
A2
A2
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A00 no self-collection
A8S standard equipment
B01 type approval Germany
B0A component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
C18 operating permit, alteration 18
CB1 alloy wheels 7J x 16
Alu-4, offset 42
D1G 6-cyl. turbo die. e. 2.5 L/114 kW V6 24V
fuel distributor injection pump
base engine is T5T
E0A no special edition
F0A no special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 control of standard production
FC0 without customized installation
FQ0 standard production wheels
G0Z variable gearing ratio
H6U tires 205/55 R 16 91W
J1G battery 450 A (92 Ah)
K8D Station Wagon Variant/Avant
L0L left-hand drive vehicle
N4J fabric seat covering "Sports", 4B0
NT0 transit coating (type 1)
Q1D sports front seats
QA0 without child seat
QH0 without voice control
QV0 w/o TV reception/digital radio reception
T5T 6-cylinder diesel engine 2.5 L
unit 059.B
U2B instrument insert with km/h speedometer,
radio-controlled clock, tachometer, trip
odometer and additional instruments
V0A tires w/o specification of tire brand
VC0 w/o remote-controlled garage door opener
VX0 without hands-free system
VY0 without danger alarm system
0DS Vehicle class differentiation 4B0
0F3 fuel system for diesel engine
0G7 Tiptronic
0GE emissions concept EU 3
0JK weight category front axle
et_fd1.frm
Car data
17:46 13.01.2010
PR Numbers
weight range 10
0LW special plates/stickers/
safety certificates for Germany
0N1 standard rear axle